Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 1/2 standardpro.com
V: 01-27-2026
CATALOGUE #:
CONTRACTOR: PO:
TYPE:
DATE:

mum performance. The remote fixtures shall be certified to CSA 22.2 No.141-15, CSA Certified type 2, 3, 3R, 4, 4X, 5, 12, CSA Certified
to NSF 2, IP66, IK10 and be ICES005 compliant. The remote unit shall be Stanpro model: SWN _______________
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
SWN
Series Number of
Heads
Volts
(VDC Operational)
Watts
(W)
Lamp Type Color
SWN
1
Single head
2
Double head
06-24
6 VDC to 24 VDC operational
4W LR
BK
Black
WH
White
5W LA
12-24
12 VDC to 24 VDC operational
6W
7W LA
1
Single head
CER
Cerebrum driver
5W
LA
2
Double head
2.5W
5W
ACCESSORIES*LEXAN GUARD
Mounting Type Model Number Dimensions (in)
Wall Mount PGD104 14 x 7.25 x 7.5
Model Number Type
JB031 4-inch octagonal PVC box with 5 x 1/2 inch threaded hubs
* Order separately.
LUMEN TABLE
Watts Lumens
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
SPACING GUIDE
Mounting
Height
Spacing Center to Center (ft)
4WLR 5WLA 6WLA 7WLA
8 ft 76 81 94 108
10 ft 79 79 93 106
15 ft 66 62 82 96
20 ft 53 49 73 87
142mm
5 9
16 "
127mm
5"
R43mm 111
16"
AA
37
m
m
17 16
"
105mm 41